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Rank Country NF GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

1 United States USA 7 2 4 13
2 Great Britain GBR 1 2 3 6
3 Germany GER 1 0 1 2
4 Canada CAN 0 3 0 3
5 Finland FIN 0 1 0 1

Poland POL 0 1 0 1
7 France FRA 0 0 1 1



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Winners
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Event

Men's Kayak Surface
GOLD Dane JACKSON United States 1363.33
SILVER Nicholas TROUTMAN Canada 1213.33

BRONZE Tom DOLLE France 818.33

Men's Canoe Decked Surface
GOLD Seth CHAPELLE United States 858.33
SILVER Dane JACKSON United States 850.00

BRONZE Landon MILLER United States 803.33

Women's Squirt
GOLD Rose WALL United States 1800.00
SILVER Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW Great Britain 1600.00

BRONZE Tamsyn MCCONCHIE Great Britain 1200.00

Men's Kayak Surface Junior
GOLD Tim REES Germany 963.33
SILVER Onni ERONEN Finland 533.33

BRONZE Timmy HILL Great Britain 498.33

Women's Kayak Surface
GOLD Sage DONNELLY United States 445.00
SILVER Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW Great Britain 410.00

BRONZE Emily JACKSON United States 381.67

Women's Kayak Surface Junior
GOLD Makinley Kate HARGROVE United States 251.67
SILVER Sophie GILFILLAN Canada 231.67

BRONZE Eleanor KNIGHT United States 136.67

Women's Canoe Decked Surface
GOLD Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW Great Britain 175.00
SILVER Zofia TULA Poland 78.33

BRONZE Tamsyn MCCONCHIE Great Britain 65.00

Men's Squirt
GOLD Taft SIBLEY United States 1993.33
SILVER Andrew GRIZZELL United States 1960.00

BRONZE Clay WRIGHT United States 1280.00

Open Canoe Surface
GOLD Landon MILLER United States 133.33
SILVER Zachary ZWANENBURG Canada 81.67

BRONZE Philip JOSEF Germany 40.00



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Final Ranking

Men's Kayak Surface
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Rank Bib Name Country Score

1 112 Dane JACKSON United States of America 1363.33 GOLD

2 122 Nicholas TROUTMAN Canada 1213.33 SILVER

3 7 Tom DOLLE France 818.33 BRONZE

4 58 Alan WARD Great Britain 733.33
5 18 Hayden VOORHEES United States of America 716.67

Semi-Final
6 128 Mathieu DUMOULIN France 740.00
7 103 Visa RAHKOLA Finland 716.67
8 97 Mason HARGROVE United States of America 570.00
9 176 David MCCLURE Ireland 558.33
10 33 Tomasz CZAPLICKI Poland 480.00

Quarterfinals
11 179 Joaquim FONTANE I MASO Spain 1483.33
12 45 Kalob GRADY Canada 1380.00
13 52 Bennett SMITH United States of America 1296.67
14 11 Harry PRICE Great Britain 1225.00
15 32 Joel KOWALSKI Canada 1171.67
16 53 Kazuya MATSUNAGA Japan 1050.00
17 27 Luke POMEROY Canada 893.33
18 110 Sam DUFF Canada 605.00
19 148 Bartosz CZAUDERNA Poland 598.33
20 144 Miika SORJONEN Finland 360.00

Heats
21 8 Eric JACKSON United States of America 680.00
22 162 Nathan HEFFORD Great Britain 675.00
23 90 Jack NEWLAND Australia 648.33
24 56 Nanase OKAZAKI Japan 596.67
25 143 Corentin REAU France 553.33
26 6 Barry LOUGHNANE Ireland 528.34
27 177 Gavin BARKER Great Britain 450.00
28 76 Adria OVANDO VILA Spain 445.00
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Final Ranking

Men's Kayak Surface
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Rank Bib Name Country Score

Heats
29 158 Leon BAST Germany 440.00
30 84 Tomoyuki WAKAI Japan 425.00
31 175 Nicholas BEAVIS Great Britain 420.00
32 74 David O'SULLIVAN Ireland 403.33
33 46 Hunter KATICH United States of America 383.33
34 181 Thomas RICHARD France 365.00
35 1 Max MARTINEZ BARRIERE Spain 361.67
36 94 Tuisku AANISMAA Finland 338.33
37 188 Maximiliano MONTAYA Argentina 336.67
38 42 Pol MONTSERRAT LOPEZ Spain 306.67
39 20 Unai SILVA FORES Spain 305.00
40 75 Ruka KURATO Japan 226.67
41 126 Andrew REGAN New Zealand 220.00
42 163 Ryosuke TAMAJI Japan 185.00
43 173 Oliver HEPP Austria 170.00
44 61 Michael FREY Germany 160.00
45 70 Johannes BAADEN Germany 155.00
46 125 Melchior SCHWALL Germany 151.67
47 64 Fynn MCLEOD Australia 148.33
48 59 Simon James GRENNELL Ireland 113.33
49 14 Aidan HAIG New Zealand 105.00
50 85 Thomas DUNPHY Ireland 95.00
51 55 Elikisawsi OSINDE Uganda 45.00
52 178 Thomas HINKEL Germany 25.00
53 19 Peter NEWLAND Australia 20.00

165 Ravinder RAVINDER India DNS



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Final 
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Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 1363.331250.00 1363.33 693.33

2 122 Nicholas TROUTMAN
Canada 1213.33683.33 1213.33 140.00

3 7 Tom DOLLE
France 818.33426.67 740.00 818.33

4 58 Alan WARD
Great Britain 733.33733.33 671.67 683.33

5 18 Hayden VOORHEES
United States 716.67716.67 150.00 151.67

50 14:35
14/10/2023
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09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Semi-Final
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Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 1443.33 Q1310.00 1443.33

2 122 Nicholas TROUTMAN
Canada 1125.00 -318.33 Q578.33 1125.00

3 58 Alan WARD
Great Britain 961.67 -481.66 Q236.67 961.67

4 18 Hayden VOORHEES
United States 960.00 -483.33 Q960.00 763.33

5 7 Tom DOLLE
France 918.33 -525.00 Q623.33 918.33

6 128 Mathieu DUMOULIN
France 740.00 -703.33740.00 656.67

7 103 Visa RAHKOLA
Finland 716.67 -726.66160.00 716.67

8 97 Mason HARGROVE
United States 570.00 -873.33106.67 570.00

9 176 David MCCLURE
Ireland 558.33 -885.00558.33 380.00

10 33 Tomasz CZAPLICKI
Poland 480.00 -963.330.00 480.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round
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Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Semi-Final
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Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 1443.33 Q1310.00 1443.33

2 122 Nicholas TROUTMAN
Canada 1125.00 Q578.33 1125.00

3 58 Alan WARD
Great Britain 961.67 Q236.67 961.67

4 18 Hayden VOORHEES
United States 960.00 Q960.00 763.33

5 7 Tom DOLLE
France 918.33 Q623.33 918.33

6 128 Mathieu DUMOULIN
France 740.00740.00 656.67

7 103 Visa RAHKOLA
Finland 716.67160.00 716.67

8 97 Mason HARGROVE
United States 570.00106.67 570.00

9 176 David MCCLURE
Ireland 558.33558.33 380.00

10 33 Tomasz CZAPLICKI
Poland 480.000.00 480.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

47 12:35
14/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Quarterfinals /2
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Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 2976.67 Q1163.33 1566.67 1410.00

2 97 Mason HARGROVE
United States 2511.67 -465.00 Q1255.00 1256.67 896.67

3 7 Tom DOLLE
France 1993.33 -983.34 Q863.33 1130.00 540.00

4 176 David MCCLURE
Ireland 1941.67 -1035.00 Q836.67 1105.00 501.67

5 122 Nicholas TROUTMAN
Canada 1796.67 -1180.00 Q733.33 826.67 970.00

6 18 Hayden VOORHEES
United States 1735.00 -1241.67 Q840.00 895.00 726.67

7 58 Alan WARD
Great Britain 1630.00 -1346.67 Q840.00 790.00 698.33

8 128 Mathieu DUMOULIN
France 1621.67 -1355.00 Q383.33 901.67 720.00

9 103 Visa RAHKOLA
Finland 1573.33 -1403.34 Q601.67 830.00 743.33

10 33 Tomasz CZAPLICKI
Poland 1553.33 -1423.34 Q0.00 933.33 620.00

11 179 Joaquim FONTANE I MASO
Spain 1483.33 -1493.34800.00 683.33 123.33

12 45 Kalob GRADY
Canada 1380.00 -1596.67665.00 715.00 365.00

13 52 Bennett SMITH
United States 1296.67 -1680.00736.67 560.00 255.00

14 11 Harry PRICE
Great Britain 1225.00 -1751.67280.00 763.33 461.67

15 32 Joel KOWALSKI
Canada 1171.67 -1805.000.00 721.67 450.00

16 53 Kazuya MATSUNAGA
Japan 1050.00 -1926.67560.00 490.00 140.00

17 27 Luke POMEROY
Canada 893.33 -2083.34580.00 313.33 106.67

18 110 Sam DUFF
Canada 605.00 -2371.67605.00 0.00 0.00

19 148 Bartosz CZAUDERNA
Poland 598.33 -2378.34123.33 0.00 475.00

20 144 Miika SORJONEN
Finland 360.00 -2616.670.00 360.00 0.00



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Quarterfinals 1/2
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Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 18 Hayden VOORHEES
United States 1735.00 Q840.00 895.00 726.67

2 103 Visa RAHKOLA
Finland 1573.33 Q601.67 830.00 743.33

3 33 Tomasz CZAPLICKI
Poland 1553.33 Q0.00 933.33 620.00

4 52 Bennett SMITH
United States 1296.67736.67 560.00 255.00

5 11 Harry PRICE
Great Britain 1225.00280.00 763.33 461.67

6 32 Joel KOWALSKI
Canada 1171.670.00 721.67 450.00

7 53 Kazuya MATSUNAGA
Japan 1050.00560.00 490.00 140.00

8 27 Luke POMEROY
Canada 893.33580.00 313.33 106.67

9 148 Bartosz CZAUDERNA
Poland 598.33123.33 0.00 475.00

10 144 Miika SORJONEN
Finland 360.000.00 360.00 0.00

41 13:05
13/10/2023
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COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Quarterfinals 2/2
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Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 2976.67 Q1163.33 1566.67 1410.00

2 97 Mason HARGROVE
United States 2511.67 Q1255.00 1256.67 896.67

3 7 Tom DOLLE
France 1993.33 Q863.33 1130.00 540.00

4 176 David MCCLURE
Ireland 1941.67 Q836.67 1105.00 501.67

5 122 Nicholas TROUTMAN
Canada 1796.67 Q733.33 826.67 970.00

6 58 Alan WARD
Great Britain 1630.00 Q840.00 790.00 698.33

7 128 Mathieu DUMOULIN
France 1621.67 Q383.33 901.67 720.00

8 179 Joaquim FONTANE I MASO
Spain 1483.33800.00 683.33 123.33

9 45 Kalob GRADY
Canada 1380.00665.00 715.00 365.00

10 110 Sam DUFF
Canada 605.00605.00 0.00 0.00

42 13:50
13/10/2023
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Phase Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Heats /6
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Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 7 Tom DOLLE
France 2271.67 Q703.33 1251.67 1020.00

2 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 2270.00 -1.67 Q1183.33 1086.67 830.00

3 97 Mason HARGROVE
United States 2230.00 -41.67 Q296.67 1223.33 1006.67

4 122 Nicholas TROUTMAN
Canada 1795.00 -476.67 Q961.67 833.33 676.67

5 58 Alan WARD
Great Britain 1461.67 -810.00 Q666.67 795.00 600.00

6 176 David MCCLURE
Ireland 1446.66 -825.01 Q1063.33 340.00 383.33

7 179 Joaquim FONTANE I MASO
Spain 1373.33 -898.34 Q788.33 406.67 585.00

8 128 Mathieu DUMOULIN
France 1300.00 -971.67 Q980.00 210.00 320.00

9 110 Sam DUFF
Canada 1280.00 -991.67 Q830.00 450.00 0.00

10 45 Kalob GRADY
Canada 1215.00 -1056.67 Q651.67 346.67 563.33

11 11 Harry PRICE
Great Britain 1185.00 -1086.67 Q190.00 601.67 583.33

12 103 Visa RAHKOLA
Finland 1141.67 -1130.00 Q206.67 0.00 935.00

13 18 Hayden VOORHEES
United States 1135.00 -1136.67 Q673.33 176.67 461.67

14 33 Tomasz CZAPLICKI
Poland 1130.00 -1141.67 Q540.00 513.33 590.00

15 27 Luke POMEROY
Canada 1116.66 -1155.01 Q306.67 573.33 543.33

16 148 Bartosz CZAUDERNA
Poland 1023.33 -1248.34 Q400.00 623.33 46.67

17 32 Joel KOWALSKI
Canada 941.66 -1330.01 Q538.33 353.33 403.33

18 144 Miika SORJONEN
Finland 856.66 -1415.01 Q326.67 333.33 523.33

19 52 Bennett SMITH
United States 715.00 -1556.67 Q180.00 300.00 415.00

20 53 Kazuya MATSUNAGA
Japan 681.67 -1590.00 Q351.67 330.00 156.67

21 8 Eric JACKSON
United States 680.00 -1591.67386.67 80.00 293.33

22 162 Nathan HEFFORD
Great Britain 675.00 -1596.67296.67 378.33 133.33

23 90 Jack NEWLAND
Australia 648.33 -1623.34260.00 388.33 201.67

24 56 Nanase OKAZAKI
Japan 596.67 -1675.00246.67 350.00 120.00

25 143 Corentin REAU
France 553.33 -1718.34101.67 313.33 240.00

26 6 Barry LOUGHNANE
Ireland 528.34 -1743.3360.00 161.67 366.67

27 177 Gavin BARKER
Great Britain 450.00 -1821.67208.33 0.00 241.67

28 76 Adria OVANDO VILA
Spain 445.00 -1826.67223.33 221.67 163.33

29 158 Leon BAST
Germany 440.00 -1831.67158.33 281.67 0.00

30 84 Tomoyuki WAKAI
Japan 425.00 -1846.67310.00 0.00 115.00

31 175 Nicholas BEAVIS
Great Britain 420.00 -1851.67280.00 140.00 0.00

32 74 David O'SULLIVAN
Ireland 403.33 -1868.3470.00 160.00 243.33

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Heats /6

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Página 2 de 2

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

33 46 Hunter KATICH
United States 383.33 -1888.340.00 373.33 10.00

34 181 Thomas RICHARD
France 365.00 -1906.6725.00 188.33 176.67

35 1 Max MARTINEZ BARRIERE
Spain 361.67 -1910.00201.67 160.00 33.33

36 94 Tuisku AANISMAA
Finland 338.33 -1933.3453.33 233.33 105.00

37 188 Maximiliano MONTAYA
Argentina 336.67 -1935.000.00 221.67 115.00

38 42 Pol MONTSERRAT LOPEZ
Spain 306.67 -1965.00160.00 141.67 146.67

39 20 Unai SILVA FORES
Spain 305.00 -1966.67190.00 115.00 0.00

40 75 Ruka KURATO
Japan 226.67 -2045.00216.67 0.00 10.00

41 126 Andrew REGAN
New Zealand 220.00 -2051.670.00 220.00 0.00

42 163 Ryosuke TAMAJI
Japan 185.00 -2086.6793.33 91.67 0.00

43 173 Oliver HEPP
Austria 170.00 -2101.6775.00 95.00 51.67

44 61 Michael FREY
Germany 160.00 -2111.6746.67 80.00 80.00

45 70 Johannes BAADEN
Germany 155.00 -2116.67101.67 53.33 0.00

46 125 Melchior SCHWALL
Germany 151.67 -2120.000.00 120.00 31.67

47 64 Fynn MCLEOD
Australia 148.33 -2123.3473.33 25.00 75.00

48 59 Simon James GRENNELL
Ireland 113.33 -2158.3480.00 33.33 0.00

49 14 Aidan HAIG
New Zealand 105.00 -2166.670.00 25.00 80.00

50 85 Thomas DUNPHY
Ireland 95.00 -2176.6718.33 18.33 76.67

51 55 Elikisawsi OSINDE
Uganda 45.00 -2226.6726.67 0.00 18.33

52 178 Thomas HINKEL
Germany 25.00 -2246.6715.00 10.00 0.00

53 19 Peter NEWLAND
Australia 20.00 -2251.670.00 10.00 10.00

165 Ravinder RAVINDER
India DNS

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Heats 1/6

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 90 Jack NEWLAND
Australia 648.33260.00 388.33 201.67

2 6 Barry LOUGHNANE
Ireland 528.3460.00 161.67 366.67

3 74 David O'SULLIVAN
Ireland 403.3370.00 160.00 243.33

4 1 Max MARTINEZ BARRIERE
Spain 361.67201.67 160.00 33.33

5 188 Maximiliano MONTAYA
Argentina 336.670.00 221.67 115.00

6 75 Ruka KURATO
Japan 226.67216.67 0.00 10.00

7 61 Michael FREY
Germany 160.0046.67 80.00 80.00

8 59 Simon James GRENNELL
Ireland 113.3380.00 33.33 0.00

9 85 Thomas DUNPHY
Ireland 95.0018.33 18.33 76.67

165 Ravinder RAVINDER
India DNS

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

21 10:45
11/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Heats 2/6

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 128 Mathieu DUMOULIN
France 1300.00 Q980.00 210.00 320.00

2 32 Joel KOWALSKI
Canada 941.66 Q538.33 353.33 403.33

3 53 Kazuya MATSUNAGA
Japan 681.67 Q351.67 330.00 156.67

4 76 Adria OVANDO VILA
Spain 445.00223.33 221.67 163.33

5 20 Unai SILVA FORES
Spain 305.00190.00 115.00 0.00

6 126 Andrew REGAN
New Zealand 220.000.00 220.00 0.00

7 64 Fynn MCLEOD
Australia 148.3373.33 25.00 75.00

8 14 Aidan HAIG
New Zealand 105.000.00 25.00 80.00

9 55 Elikisawsi OSINDE
Uganda 45.0026.67 0.00 18.33

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

22 11:20
11/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Heats 3/6

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 110 Sam DUFF
Canada 1280.00 Q830.00 450.00 0.00

2 18 Hayden VOORHEES
United States 1135.00 Q673.33 176.67 461.67

3 52 Bennett SMITH
United States 715.00 Q180.00 300.00 415.00

4 143 Corentin REAU
France 553.33101.67 313.33 240.00

5 175 Nicholas BEAVIS
Great Britain 420.00280.00 140.00 0.00

6 46 Hunter KATICH
United States 383.330.00 373.33 10.00

7 70 Johannes BAADEN
Germany 155.00101.67 53.33 0.00

8 178 Thomas HINKEL
Germany 25.0015.00 10.00 0.00

9 19 Peter NEWLAND
Australia 20.000.00 10.00 10.00

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

23 11:55
11/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Heats 4/6

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 179 Joaquim FONTANE I MASO
Spain 1373.33 Q788.33 406.67 585.00

2 162 Nathan HEFFORD
Great Britain 675.00296.67 378.33 133.33

3 158 Leon BAST
Germany 440.00158.33 281.67 0.00

4 84 Tomoyuki WAKAI
Japan 425.00310.00 0.00 115.00

5 181 Thomas RICHARD
France 365.0025.00 188.33 176.67

6 94 Tuisku AANISMAA
Finland 338.3353.33 233.33 105.00

7 42 Pol MONTSERRAT LOPEZ
Spain 306.67160.00 141.67 146.67

8 173 Oliver HEPP
Austria 170.0075.00 95.00 51.67

9 125 Melchior SCHWALL
Germany 151.670.00 120.00 31.67

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

24 12:30
11/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States
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Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Heats 5/6

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 7 Tom DOLLE
France 2271.67 Q703.33 1251.67 1020.00

2 58 Alan WARD
Great Britain 1461.67 Q666.67 795.00 600.00

3 176 David MCCLURE
Ireland 1446.66 Q1063.33 340.00 383.33

4 33 Tomasz CZAPLICKI
Poland 1130.00 Q540.00 513.33 590.00

5 148 Bartosz CZAUDERNA
Poland 1023.33 Q400.00 623.33 46.67

6 144 Miika SORJONEN
Finland 856.66 Q326.67 333.33 523.33

7 8 Eric JACKSON
United States 680.00386.67 80.00 293.33

8 56 Nanase OKAZAKI
Japan 596.67246.67 350.00 120.00

9 163 Ryosuke TAMAJI
Japan 185.0093.33 91.67 0.00

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

25 13:05
11/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface
Heats 6/6

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 2270.00 Q1183.33 1086.67 830.00

2 97 Mason HARGROVE
United States 2230.00 Q296.67 1223.33 1006.67

3 122 Nicholas TROUTMAN
Canada 1795.00 Q961.67 833.33 676.67

4 45 Kalob GRADY
Canada 1215.00 Q651.67 346.67 563.33

5 11 Harry PRICE
Great Britain 1185.00 Q190.00 601.67 583.33

6 103 Visa RAHKOLA
Finland 1141.67 Q206.67 0.00 935.00

7 27 Luke POMEROY
Canada 1116.66 Q306.67 573.33 543.33

8 177 Gavin BARKER
Great Britain 450.00208.33 0.00 241.67

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

26 13:40
11/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Final Ranking

Men's Canoe Decked Surface

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name Country Score

1 118 Seth CHAPELLE United States of America 858.33 GOLD

2 112 Dane JACKSON United States of America 850.00 SILVER

3 9 Landon MILLER United States of America 803.33 BRONZE

4 39 Jordan POFFENBERGER United States of America 338.33
5 139 Subaru FUKUSHI Japan 28.33

Semi-Final
6 151 Zachary ZWANENBURG Canada 281.67
7 102 Sebastian Kurt Rudolf NELLE Germany 176.67
8 133 Adam RAMADAN Great Britain 120.00
9 7 Tom DOLLE France 113.33
10 2 Florentin ABEL France 43.33

Heats
11 146 Tsubasa FUKUDOME Japan 155.00
12 172 Philip JOSEF Germany 125.00
13 62 James IBBOTSON Great Britain 90.00
14 36 Eoghan KELLY Ireland 78.33
15 111 Leon SCHACHER Germany 68.34
16 108 Ben HIGSON Great Britain 25.00
17 100 Kevin O'CONNOR Ireland 23.33
18 183 Robert GEARY Ireland 13.33
19 135 Marc-Antoine D'AVIGNON Canada 6.67

117 Bijender SINGH India DNS



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Canoe Decked Surface
Final 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 118 Seth CHAPELLE
United States 858.33366.67 431.67 858.33

2 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 850.00658.33 850.00 586.67

3 9 Landon MILLER
United States 803.33416.67 803.33 233.33

4 39 Jordan POFFENBERGER
United States 338.33293.33 318.33 338.33

5 139 Subaru FUKUSHI
Japan 28.330.00 28.33 0.00

34 15:00
12/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Men's Canoe Decked Surface
Semi-Final

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 913.33 Q573.33 913.33

2 9 Landon MILLER
United States 793.33 -120.00 Q483.33 793.33

3 118 Seth CHAPELLE
United States 540.00 -373.33 Q540.00 110.00

4 139 Subaru FUKUSHI
Japan 420.00 -493.33 Q0.00 420.00

5 39 Jordan POFFENBERGER
United States 413.33 -500.00 Q255.00 413.33

6 151 Zachary ZWANENBURG
Canada 281.67 -631.660.00 281.67

7 102 Sebastian Kurt Rudolf NELLE
Germany 176.67 -736.6661.67 176.67

8 133 Adam RAMADAN
Great Britain 120.00 -793.33120.00 0.00

9 7 Tom DOLLE
France 113.33 -800.00113.33 0.00

10 2 Florentin ABEL
France 43.33 -870.0043.33 0.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Canoe Decked Surface
Semi-Final

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 913.33 Q573.33 913.33

2 9 Landon MILLER
United States 793.33 Q483.33 793.33

3 118 Seth CHAPELLE
United States 540.00 Q540.00 110.00

4 139 Subaru FUKUSHI
Japan 420.00 Q0.00 420.00

5 39 Jordan POFFENBERGER
United States 413.33 Q255.00 413.33

6 151 Zachary ZWANENBURG
Canada 281.670.00 281.67

7 102 Sebastian Kurt Rudolf NELLE
Germany 176.6761.67 176.67

8 133 Adam RAMADAN
Great Britain 120.00120.00 0.00

9 7 Tom DOLLE
France 113.33113.33 0.00

10 2 Florentin ABEL
France 43.3343.33 0.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

17 13:45
10/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Men's Canoe Decked Surface
Heats /2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 9 Landon MILLER
United States 1463.34 Q671.67 463.33 791.67

2 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 1271.67 -191.67 Q386.67 680.00 591.67

3 39 Jordan POFFENBERGER
United States 976.67 -486.67 Q396.67 580.00 0.00

4 7 Tom DOLLE
France 885.00 -578.34 Q0.00 291.67 593.33

5 118 Seth CHAPELLE
United States 875.00 -588.34 Q438.33 436.67 356.67

6 139 Subaru FUKUSHI
Japan 406.67 -1056.67 Q290.00 0.00 116.67

7 151 Zachary ZWANENBURG
Canada 311.66 -1151.68 Q158.33 153.33 30.00

8 2 Florentin ABEL
France 278.34 -1185.00 Q28.33 106.67 171.67

9 102 Sebastian Kurt Rudolf NELLE
Germany 271.67 -1191.67 Q45.00 130.00 141.67

10 133 Adam RAMADAN
Great Britain 160.00 -1303.34 Q80.00 80.00 21.67

11 146 Tsubasa FUKUDOME
Japan 155.00 -1308.34141.67 13.33 0.00

12 172 Philip JOSEF
Germany 125.00 -1338.3448.33 76.67 20.00

13 62 James IBBOTSON
Great Britain 90.00 -1373.340.00 90.00 0.00

14 36 Eoghan KELLY
Ireland 78.33 -1385.0178.33 0.00 0.00

15 111 Leon SCHACHER
Germany 68.34 -1395.000.00 21.67 46.67

16 108 Ben HIGSON
Great Britain 25.00 -1438.340.00 25.00 0.00

17 100 Kevin O'CONNOR
Ireland 23.33 -1440.0110.00 0.00 13.33

18 183 Robert GEARY
Ireland 13.33 -1450.010.00 0.00 13.33

19 135 Marc-Antoine D'AVIGNON
Canada 6.67 -1456.670.00 0.00 6.67

117 Bijender SINGH
India DNS

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Canoe Decked Surface
Heats 1/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 139 Subaru FUKUSHI
Japan 406.67 Q290.00 0.00 116.67

2 2 Florentin ABEL
France 278.34 Q28.33 106.67 171.67

3 133 Adam RAMADAN
Great Britain 160.00 Q80.00 80.00 21.67

4 146 Tsubasa FUKUDOME
Japan 155.00141.67 13.33 0.00

5 62 James IBBOTSON
Great Britain 90.000.00 90.00 0.00

6 36 Eoghan KELLY
Ireland 78.3378.33 0.00 0.00

7 111 Leon SCHACHER
Germany 68.340.00 21.67 46.67

8 100 Kevin O'CONNOR
Ireland 23.3310.00 0.00 13.33

9 183 Robert GEARY
Ireland 13.330.00 0.00 13.33

117 Bijender SINGH
India DNS

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

11 10:15
10/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Canoe Decked Surface
Heats 2/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 9 Landon MILLER
United States 1463.34 Q671.67 463.33 791.67

2 112 Dane JACKSON
United States 1271.67 Q386.67 680.00 591.67

3 39 Jordan POFFENBERGER
United States 976.67 Q396.67 580.00 0.00

4 7 Tom DOLLE
France 885.00 Q0.00 291.67 593.33

5 118 Seth CHAPELLE
United States 875.00 Q438.33 436.67 356.67

6 151 Zachary ZWANENBURG
Canada 311.66 Q158.33 153.33 30.00

7 102 Sebastian Kurt Rudolf NELLE
Germany 271.67 Q45.00 130.00 141.67

8 172 Philip JOSEF
Germany 125.0048.33 76.67 20.00

9 108 Ben HIGSON
Great Britain 25.000.00 25.00 0.00

10 135 Marc-Antoine D'AVIGNON
Canada 6.670.00 0.00 6.67

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

12 10:50
10/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Final Ranking

Women's Kayak Squirt

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name Country Score

1 44 Rose WALL United States of America 1800.00 GOLD

2 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW Great Britain 1600.00 SILVER

3 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE Great Britain 1200.00 BRONZE

4 145 Hitomi TAKAKU Japan 923.33
5 185 Layla AL-RIYAMI Great Britain 303.67

Semi-Final
6 99 Anna BRUNO United States of America 380.00
7 13 Alex MCCLURE Ireland 276.67
8 159 Valerie BERTRAND Norway 223.67
9 83 Naya DARUWALA Germany 196.00
10 98 Nele BARWICH Germany 135.00

Heats
11 93 Rebekah GREEN Great Britain 250.67
12 119 Seiko MAKINO Japan 50.67
13 16 Risa SHIMODA United States of America 49.67
14 186 Nina CSONKOVA Slovakia 0.00
14 138 Anne SOMMERAUER Germany 0.00



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Squirt
Final 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 44 Rose WALL
United States 1800.001520.00 1800.00 126.67

2 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 1600.001600.00 1240.00 1460.00

3 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 1200.00402.00 842.33 1200.00

4 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 923.33923.33 666.67 244.67

5 185 Layla AL-RIYAMI
Great Britain 303.67303.67 258.67 234.33

9 14:10
09/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Women's Squirt
Semi-Final /2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 44 Rose WALL
United States 2160.00 Q940.00 2160.00

2 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 1586.67 -573.33 Q1586.67 1366.67

3 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 746.67 -1413.33 Q746.67 218.67

4 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 741.00 -1419.00 Q741.00 696.67

5 185 Layla AL-RIYAMI
Great Britain 410.00 -1750.00 Q233.67 410.00

6 99 Anna BRUNO
United States 380.00 -1780.00380.00 311.67

7 13 Alex MCCLURE
Ireland 276.67 -1883.3397.33 276.67

8 159 Valerie BERTRAND
Norway 223.67 -1936.33223.67 130.33

9 83 Naya DARUWALA
Germany 196.00 -1964.00196.00 185.00

10 98 Nele BARWICH
Germany 135.00 -2025.00108.33 135.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Squirt
Semi-Final 1/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 99 Anna BRUNO
United States 380.00380.00 311.67

2 13 Alex MCCLURE
Ireland 276.6797.33 276.67

3 159 Valerie BERTRAND
Norway 223.67223.67 130.33

4 83 Naya DARUWALA
Germany 196.00196.00 185.00

5 98 Nele BARWICH
Germany 135.00108.33 135.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

5 12:20
09/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Squirt
Semi-Final 2/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 44 Rose WALL
United States 2160.00 Q940.00 2160.00

2 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 1586.67 Q1586.67 1366.67

3 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 746.67 Q746.67 218.67

4 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 741.00 Q741.00 696.67

5 185 Layla AL-RIYAMI
Great Britain 410.00 Q233.67 410.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

6 12:45
09/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Women's Squirt
Heats /2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 1806.67 Q786.67 1020.00

2 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 1636.00 -170.67 Q673.33 962.67

3 44 Rose WALL
United States 1413.34 -393.33 Q366.67 1046.67

4 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 858.33 -948.34 Q530.00 328.33

5 185 Layla AL-RIYAMI
Great Britain 658.33 -1148.34 Q373.33 285.00

6 99 Anna BRUNO
United States 615.66 -1191.01 Q382.33 233.33

7 13 Alex MCCLURE
Ireland 519.33 -1287.34 Q149.33 370.00

8 159 Valerie BERTRAND
Norway 475.00 -1331.67 Q235.00 240.00

9 83 Naya DARUWALA
Germany 268.00 -1538.67 Q112.67 155.33

10 98 Nele BARWICH
Germany 252.00 -1554.67 Q133.00 119.00

11 93 Rebekah GREEN
Great Britain 250.67 -1556.0081.67 169.00

12 119 Seiko MAKINO
Japan 50.67 -1756.0025.67 25.00

13 16 Risa SHIMODA
United States 49.67 -1757.0017.00 32.67

14 186 Nina CSONKOVA
Slovakia 0.00 -1806.670.00 0.00

14 138 Anne SOMMERAUER
Germany 0.00 -1806.670.00 0.00

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Squirt
Heats 1/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 1636.00 Q673.33 962.67

2 185 Layla AL-RIYAMI
Great Britain 658.33 Q373.33 285.00

3 83 Naya DARUWALA
Germany 268.00 Q112.67 155.33

4 93 Rebekah GREEN
Great Britain 250.6781.67 169.00

5 119 Seiko MAKINO
Japan 50.6725.67 25.00

6 16 Risa SHIMODA
United States 49.6717.00 32.67

186 Nina CSONKOVA
Slovakia 0.000.00 0.00

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

1 10:15
09/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Squirt
Heats 2/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 1806.67 Q786.67 1020.00

2 44 Rose WALL
United States 1413.34 Q366.67 1046.67

3 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 858.33 Q530.00 328.33

4 99 Anna BRUNO
United States 615.66 Q382.33 233.33

5 13 Alex MCCLURE
Ireland 519.33 Q149.33 370.00

6 159 Valerie BERTRAND
Norway 475.00 Q235.00 240.00

7 98 Nele BARWICH
Germany 252.00 Q133.00 119.00

138 Anne SOMMERAUER
Germany 0.000.00 0.00

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

2 10:45
09/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Final Ranking

Men's Kayak Surface Junior

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name Country Score

1 160 Tim REES Germany 963.33 GOLD

2 81 Onni ERONEN Finland 533.33 SILVER

3 82 Timmy HILL Great Britain 498.33 BRONZE

4 34 Matteo WILLIAMS New Zealand 420.00
5 80 Magnus MONSON United States of America 345.00

Semi-Final
6 106 Walker EDENS United States of America 383.33
7 96 Urko COT ERGUIN Spain 260.00
8 78 Jools GARDNER Great Britain 173.33
9 155 Joshua MENDES Canada 160.00
10 60 Nil GARCIA PARRA Spain 61.67

Heats
11 131 Noam CHAMPAGNAC MAGNOL France 313.33
12 79 Justin MACARTHUR Canada 298.34
13 109 Philippe LANIEL Canada 293.33
14 92 Gael BEAL France 256.67
15 140 Dan CLOHESSY Ireland 220.00
16 150 Mads BARWICH Germany 168.33
17 111 Leon SCHACHER Germany 165.00
18 113 Oriol ROIG DUENAS Spain 148.33
19 88 Daniel SMITH United States of America 135.00
20 40 Sam ROWLAND Great Britain 123.33
21 67 Remi TEILLERIE France 105.00
22 10 Justin NIERMEIER Germany 101.67
23 37 Rory KEARNEY Ireland 98.33
24 12 Gabriel RODRIGUEZ Australia 56.67
25 31 Cody FAGAN Ireland 50.00
26 63 Isaac SANDERSON New Zealand 46.67



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface Junior
Final 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 160 Tim REES
Germany 963.33963.33 536.67 660.00

2 81 Onni ERONEN
Finland 533.33533.33 0.00 100.00

3 82 Timmy HILL
Great Britain 498.33323.33 360.00 498.33

4 34 Matteo WILLIAMS
New Zealand 420.00420.00 366.67 305.00

5 80 Magnus MONSON
United States 345.00345.00 176.67 136.67

44 15:15
13/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Men's Kayak Surface Junior
Semi-Final

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 160 Tim REES
Germany 790.00 Q543.33 790.00

2 82 Timmy HILL
Great Britain 523.33 -266.67 Q523.33 366.67

3 81 Onni ERONEN
Finland 515.00 -275.00 Q270.00 515.00

4 34 Matteo WILLIAMS
New Zealand 466.67 -323.33 Q466.67 221.67

5 80 Magnus MONSON
United States 430.00 -360.00 Q246.67 430.00

6 106 Walker EDENS
United States 383.33 -406.67383.33 43.33

7 96 Urko COT ERGUIN
Spain 260.00 -530.0026.67 260.00

8 78 Jools GARDNER
Great Britain 173.33 -616.67170.00 173.33

9 155 Joshua MENDES
Canada 160.00 -630.0080.00 160.00

10 60 Nil GARCIA PARRA
Spain 61.67 -728.3361.67 26.67

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface Junior
Semi-Final

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 160 Tim REES
Germany 790.00 Q543.33 790.00

2 82 Timmy HILL
Great Britain 523.33 Q523.33 366.67

3 81 Onni ERONEN
Finland 515.00 Q270.00 515.00

4 34 Matteo WILLIAMS
New Zealand 466.67 Q466.67 221.67

5 80 Magnus MONSON
United States 430.00 Q246.67 430.00

6 106 Walker EDENS
United States 383.33383.33 43.33

7 96 Urko COT ERGUIN
Spain 260.0026.67 260.00

8 78 Jools GARDNER
Great Britain 173.33170.00 173.33

9 155 Joshua MENDES
Canada 160.0080.00 160.00

10 60 Nil GARCIA PARRA
Spain 61.6761.67 26.67

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

37 10:55
13/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Men's Kayak Surface Junior
Heats /3

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 78 Jools GARDNER
Great Britain 1436.67 Q126.67 830.00 606.67

2 160 Tim REES
Germany 1126.66 -310.01 Q513.33 613.33 403.33

3 60 Nil GARCIA PARRA
Spain 836.67 -600.00 Q421.67 415.00 61.67

4 82 Timmy HILL
Great Britain 646.67 -790.00 Q236.67 410.00 90.00

5 106 Walker EDENS
United States 640.00 -796.67 Q350.00 0.00 290.00

6 81 Onni ERONEN
Finland 638.33 -798.34 Q298.33 340.00 140.00

7 96 Urko COT ERGUIN
Spain 498.34 -938.33 Q356.67 141.67 80.00

8 80 Magnus MONSON
United States 420.00 -1016.67 Q300.00 53.33 120.00

9 155 Joshua MENDES
Canada 391.67 -1045.00 Q53.33 311.67 80.00

10 34 Matteo WILLIAMS
New Zealand 351.67 -1085.00 Q166.67 150.00 185.00

11 131 Noam CHAMPAGNAC MAGNOL
France 313.33 -1123.34180.00 128.33 133.33

12 79 Justin MACARTHUR
Canada 298.34 -1138.3390.00 176.67 121.67

13 109 Philippe LANIEL
Canada 293.33 -1143.34235.00 58.33 0.00

14 92 Gael BEAL
France 256.67 -1180.000.00 126.67 130.00

15 140 Dan CLOHESSY
Ireland 220.00 -1216.670.00 20.00 200.00

16 150 Mads BARWICH
Germany 168.33 -1268.3498.33 70.00 48.33

17 111 Leon SCHACHER
Germany 165.00 -1271.67100.00 45.00 65.00

18 113 Oriol ROIG DUENAS
Spain 148.33 -1288.3435.00 21.67 113.33

19 88 Daniel SMITH
United States 135.00 -1301.670.00 18.33 116.67

20 40 Sam ROWLAND
Great Britain 123.33 -1313.34123.33 0.00 0.00

21 67 Remi TEILLERIE
France 105.00 -1331.6780.00 25.00 0.00

22 10 Justin NIERMEIER
Germany 101.67 -1335.0031.67 50.00 51.67

23 37 Rory KEARNEY
Ireland 98.33 -1338.345.00 0.00 93.33

24 12 Gabriel RODRIGUEZ
Australia 56.67 -1380.0035.00 21.67 0.00

25 31 Cody FAGAN
Ireland 50.00 -1386.6750.00 0.00 0.00

26 63 Isaac SANDERSON
New Zealand 46.67 -1390.0025.00 13.33 21.67

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface Junior
Heats 1/3

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 160 Tim REES
Germany 1126.66 Q513.33 613.33 403.33

2 82 Timmy HILL
Great Britain 646.67 Q236.67 410.00 90.00

3 79 Justin MACARTHUR
Canada 298.3490.00 176.67 121.67

4 109 Philippe LANIEL
Canada 293.33235.00 58.33 0.00

5 113 Oriol ROIG DUENAS
Spain 148.3335.00 21.67 113.33

6 37 Rory KEARNEY
Ireland 98.335.00 0.00 93.33

7 12 Gabriel RODRIGUEZ
Australia 56.6735.00 21.67 0.00

8 63 Isaac SANDERSON
New Zealand 46.6725.00 13.33 21.67

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

30 12:30
12/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface Junior
Heats 2/3

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 78 Jools GARDNER
Great Britain 1436.67 Q126.67 830.00 606.67

2 60 Nil GARCIA PARRA
Spain 836.67 Q421.67 415.00 61.67

3 96 Urko COT ERGUIN
Spain 498.34 Q356.67 141.67 80.00

4 155 Joshua MENDES
Canada 391.67 Q53.33 311.67 80.00

5 131 Noam CHAMPAGNAC MAGNOL
France 313.33180.00 128.33 133.33

6 140 Dan CLOHESSY
Ireland 220.000.00 20.00 200.00

7 111 Leon SCHACHER
Germany 165.00100.00 45.00 65.00

8 40 Sam ROWLAND
Great Britain 123.33123.33 0.00 0.00

9 10 Justin NIERMEIER
Germany 101.6731.67 50.00 51.67

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

31 13:05
12/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Kayak Surface Junior
Heats 3/3

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 106 Walker EDENS
United States 640.00 Q350.00 0.00 290.00

2 81 Onni ERONEN
Finland 638.33 Q298.33 340.00 140.00

3 80 Magnus MONSON
United States 420.00 Q300.00 53.33 120.00

4 34 Matteo WILLIAMS
New Zealand 351.67 Q166.67 150.00 185.00

5 92 Gael BEAL
France 256.670.00 126.67 130.00

6 150 Mads BARWICH
Germany 168.3398.33 70.00 48.33

7 88 Daniel SMITH
United States 135.000.00 18.33 116.67

8 67 Remi TEILLERIE
France 105.0080.00 25.00 0.00

9 31 Cody FAGAN
Ireland 50.0050.00 0.00 0.00

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

32 13:40
12/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Final Ranking

Women's Kayak Surface

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Página 1 de 2

Rank Bib Name Country Score

1 129 Sage DONNELLY United States of America 445.00 GOLD

2 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW Great Britain 410.00 SILVER

3 68 Emily JACKSON United States of America 381.67 BRONZE

4 145 Hitomi TAKAKU Japan 348.33
5 26 Heidi WALSH Great Britain 173.33

Semi-Final
6 49 Olivia MCGINNIS United States of America 183.33
7 65 Anni MYKKANEN Finland 181.67
8 99 Anna BRUNO United States of America 123.33
9 159 Valerie BERTRAND Norway 120.00
10 73 Abby HOLCOMBE United States of America 110.00

Quarterfinals
11 142 Dino ROCK Great Britain 203.33
12 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE Great Britain 178.33
13 124 Nuria FONTANE I MASO Spain 156.67
14 170 Marjaana TERNI Finland 148.33
15 136 Sydney NIXON Canada 120.00
16 48 Darby MCADAMS United States of America 116.67
17 66 Miki SATO Japan 113.33
18 134 Savannah WESTEINDE Canada 71.67
19 15 Mireia SERRES SEGARRA Spain 35.00
20 3 Emma WITHERFORD Great Britain 11.67

Heats
21 127 Zofia TULA Poland 90.00
22 93 Rebekah GREEN Great Britain 80.00
23 4 Martina PONT MONTORO Spain 71.67
24 164 Outi LAHTI Finland 66.67
25 180 Eidin DOWLING Ireland 61.67
26 17 Beibhin BUTLER Ireland 61.67
27 153 Marine IZAC France 53.33
28 130 Silvia GALLEGO Spain 43.34



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Final Ranking

Women's Kayak Surface

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Página 2 de 2

Rank Bib Name Country Score

Heats
29 22 Kirsten HAND-HOWARD Ireland 33.34
30 161 Iia VUORENPAA Finland 30.00
31 187 Madeleine LONG Canada 30.00
32 86 Katie KOWALSKI Canada 28.33
33 98 Nele BARWICH Germany 23.34
34 157 Lucia HACKER Germany 21.67
35 167 Miyu KAWABATA Japan 20.00
36 83 Naya DARUWALA Germany 10.00
37 24 Julie DION Canada 6.67
38 101 Quanshuo WANG People's Republic of China 0.00

138 Anne SOMMERAUER Germany DNS



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Final 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 129 Sage DONNELLY
United States 445.0071.67 445.00 293.33

2 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 410.0061.67 410.00 25.00

3 68 Emily JACKSON
United States 381.67260.00 220.00 381.67

4 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 348.33131.67 220.00 348.33

5 26 Heidi WALSH
Great Britain 173.330.00 173.33 60.00

49 13:45
14/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Semi-Final

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 493.33 Q250.00 493.33

2 68 Emily JACKSON
United States 365.00 -128.33 Q365.00 170.00

3 26 Heidi WALSH
Great Britain 261.67 -231.66 Q70.00 261.67

4 129 Sage DONNELLY
United States 260.00 -233.33 Q260.00 186.67

5 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 240.00 -253.33 Q240.00 80.00

6 49 Olivia MCGINNIS
United States 183.33 -310.00183.33 175.00

7 65 Anni MYKKANEN
Finland 181.67 -311.660.00 181.67

8 99 Anna BRUNO
United States 123.33 -370.00123.33 35.00

9 159 Valerie BERTRAND
Norway 120.00 -373.33120.00 0.00

10 73 Abby HOLCOMBE
United States 110.00 -383.3370.00 110.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Semi-Final

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 493.33 Q250.00 493.33

2 68 Emily JACKSON
United States 365.00 Q365.00 170.00

3 26 Heidi WALSH
Great Britain 261.67 Q70.00 261.67

4 129 Sage DONNELLY
United States 260.00 Q260.00 186.67

5 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 240.00 Q240.00 80.00

6 49 Olivia MCGINNIS
United States 183.33183.33 175.00

7 65 Anni MYKKANEN
Finland 181.670.00 181.67

8 99 Anna BRUNO
United States 123.33123.33 35.00

9 159 Valerie BERTRAND
Norway 120.00120.00 0.00

10 73 Abby HOLCOMBE
United States 110.0070.00 110.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

45 11:45
14/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Quarterfinals /2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 1070.00 Q520.00 240.00 550.00

2 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 671.67 -398.33 Q360.00 83.33 311.67

3 129 Sage DONNELLY
United States 661.67 -408.33 Q113.33 286.67 375.00

4 68 Emily JACKSON
United States 648.33 -421.67 Q333.33 315.00 305.00

5 159 Valerie BERTRAND
Norway 420.00 -650.00 Q255.00 125.00 165.00

6 26 Heidi WALSH
Great Britain 413.33 -656.67 Q68.33 25.00 345.00

7 73 Abby HOLCOMBE
United States 398.34 -671.66 Q226.67 171.67 121.67

8 65 Anni MYKKANEN
Finland 361.67 -708.33 Q340.00 21.67 21.67

9 99 Anna BRUNO
United States 315.00 -755.00 Q156.67 158.33 120.00

10 49 Olivia MCGINNIS
United States 246.67 -823.33 Q110.00 136.67 80.00

11 142 Dino ROCK
Great Britain 203.33 -866.67170.00 0.00 33.33

12 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 178.33 -891.6793.33 0.00 85.00

13 124 Nuria FONTANE I MASO
Spain 156.67 -913.3336.67 0.00 120.00

14 170 Marjaana TERNI
Finland 148.33 -921.6768.33 80.00 50.00

15 136 Sydney NIXON
Canada 120.00 -950.0040.00 55.00 65.00

16 48 Darby MCADAMS
United States 116.67 -953.3331.67 65.00 51.67

17 66 Miki SATO
Japan 113.33 -956.6728.33 60.00 53.33

18 134 Savannah WESTEINDE
Canada 71.67 -998.3335.00 10.00 36.67

19 15 Mireia SERRES SEGARRA
Spain 35.00 -1035.0021.67 0.00 13.33

20 3 Emma WITHERFORD
Great Britain 11.67 -1058.3311.67 0.00 0.00



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Quarterfinals 1/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 159 Valerie BERTRAND
Norway 420.00 Q255.00 125.00 165.00

2 73 Abby HOLCOMBE
United States 398.34 Q226.67 171.67 121.67

3 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 178.3393.33 0.00 85.00

4 124 Nuria FONTANE I MASO
Spain 156.6736.67 0.00 120.00

5 136 Sydney NIXON
Canada 120.0040.00 55.00 65.00

6 48 Darby MCADAMS
United States 116.6731.67 65.00 51.67

7 66 Miki SATO
Japan 113.3328.33 60.00 53.33

8 134 Savannah WESTEINDE
Canada 71.6735.00 10.00 36.67

9 15 Mireia SERRES SEGARRA
Spain 35.0021.67 0.00 13.33

10 3 Emma WITHERFORD
Great Britain 11.6711.67 0.00 0.00

39 11:35
13/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Quarterfinals 2/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 1070.00 Q520.00 240.00 550.00

2 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 671.67 Q360.00 83.33 311.67

3 129 Sage DONNELLY
United States 661.67 Q113.33 286.67 375.00

4 68 Emily JACKSON
United States 648.33 Q333.33 315.00 305.00

5 26 Heidi WALSH
Great Britain 413.33 Q68.33 25.00 345.00

6 65 Anni MYKKANEN
Finland 361.67 Q340.00 21.67 21.67

7 99 Anna BRUNO
United States 315.00 Q156.67 158.33 120.00

8 49 Olivia MCGINNIS
United States 246.67 Q110.00 136.67 80.00

9 142 Dino ROCK
Great Britain 203.33170.00 0.00 33.33

10 170 Marjaana TERNI
Finland 148.3368.33 80.00 50.00

40 12:20
13/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Heats /4

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Página 1 de 2

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 775.00 Q220.00 440.00 335.00

2 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 656.67 -118.33 Q266.67 390.00 223.33

3 68 Emily JACKSON
United States 598.34 -176.66 Q296.67 41.67 301.67

4 99 Anna BRUNO
United States 463.33 -311.67 Q100.00 173.33 290.00

5 129 Sage DONNELLY
United States 428.33 -346.67 Q155.00 133.33 273.33

6 65 Anni MYKKANEN
Finland 360.00 -415.00 Q240.00 70.00 120.00

7 26 Heidi WALSH
Great Britain 281.67 -493.33 Q50.00 131.67 150.00

8 49 Olivia MCGINNIS
United States 273.33 -501.67 Q158.33 115.00 0.00

9 170 Marjaana TERNI
Finland 260.00 -515.00 Q138.33 121.67 113.33

10 142 Dino ROCK
Great Britain 258.33 -516.67 Q125.00 133.33 118.33

11 66 Miki SATO
Japan 250.00 -525.00 Q170.00 80.00 30.00

12 48 Darby MCADAMS
United States 231.66 -543.34 Q33.33 0.00 198.33

13 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 223.33 -551.67 Q0.00 133.33 90.00

14 73 Abby HOLCOMBE
United States 188.33 -586.67 Q53.33 75.00 113.33

15 3 Emma WITHERFORD
Great Britain 158.33 -616.67 Q90.00 23.33 68.33

16 136 Sydney NIXON
Canada 156.67 -618.33 Q56.67 100.00 0.00

17 134 Savannah WESTEINDE
Canada 156.67 -618.33 Q70.00 15.00 86.67

18 124 Nuria FONTANE I MASO
Spain 126.67 -648.33 Q91.67 26.67 35.00

19 159 Valerie BERTRAND
Norway 120.00 -655.00 Q40.00 25.00 80.00

20 15 Mireia SERRES SEGARRA
Spain 106.67 -668.33 Q40.00 0.00 66.67

21 127 Zofia TULA
Poland 90.00 -685.0028.33 0.00 61.67

22 93 Rebekah GREEN
Great Britain 80.00 -695.0010.00 70.00 0.00

23 4 Martina PONT MONTORO
Spain 71.67 -703.330.00 31.67 40.00

24 164 Outi LAHTI
Finland 66.67 -708.3361.67 5.00 0.00

25 180 Eidin DOWLING
Ireland 61.67 -713.3361.67 0.00 0.00

26 17 Beibhin BUTLER
Ireland 61.67 -713.3335.00 26.67 13.33

27 153 Marine IZAC
France 53.33 -721.6728.33 10.00 25.00

28 130 Silvia GALLEGO
Spain 43.34 -731.6621.67 20.00 21.67

29 22 Kirsten HAND-HOWARD
Ireland 33.34 -741.6621.67 11.67 0.00

30 161 Iia VUORENPAA
Finland 30.00 -745.0016.67 10.00 13.33

31 187 Madeleine LONG
Canada 30.00 -745.0016.67 0.00 13.33

32 86 Katie KOWALSKI
Canada 28.33 -746.670.00 0.00 28.33

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Heats /4

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Página 2 de 2

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

33 98 Nele BARWICH
Germany 23.34 -751.660.00 6.67 16.67

34 157 Lucia HACKER
Germany 21.67 -753.330.00 0.00 21.67

35 167 Miyu KAWABATA
Japan 20.00 -755.0010.00 10.00 6.67

36 83 Naya DARUWALA
Germany 10.00 -765.000.00 10.00 0.00

37 24 Julie DION
Canada 6.67 -768.330.00 0.00 6.67

38 101 Quanshuo WANG
China 0.00 -775.000.00 0.00 0.00

138 Anne SOMMERAUER
Germany DNS

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Heats 1/4

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 93 Rebekah GREEN
Great Britain 80.0010.00 70.00 0.00

2 164 Outi LAHTI
Finland 66.6761.67 5.00 0.00

3 180 Eidin DOWLING
Ireland 61.6761.67 0.00 0.00

4 17 Beibhin BUTLER
Ireland 61.6735.00 26.67 13.33

5 153 Marine IZAC
France 53.3328.33 10.00 25.00

6 130 Silvia GALLEGO
Spain 43.3421.67 20.00 21.67

7 22 Kirsten HAND-HOWARD
Ireland 33.3421.67 11.67 0.00

8 187 Madeleine LONG
Canada 30.0016.67 0.00 13.33

9 24 Julie DION
Canada 6.670.00 0.00 6.67

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

13 11:25
10/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Heats 2/4

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 129 Sage DONNELLY
United States 428.33 Q155.00 133.33 273.33

2 49 Olivia MCGINNIS
United States 273.33 Q158.33 115.00 0.00

3 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 223.33 Q0.00 133.33 90.00

4 3 Emma WITHERFORD
Great Britain 158.33 Q90.00 23.33 68.33

5 124 Nuria FONTANE I MASO
Spain 126.67 Q91.67 26.67 35.00

6 159 Valerie BERTRAND
Norway 120.00 Q40.00 25.00 80.00

7 15 Mireia SERRES SEGARRA
Spain 106.67 Q40.00 0.00 66.67

8 4 Martina PONT MONTORO
Spain 71.670.00 31.67 40.00

9 86 Katie KOWALSKI
Canada 28.330.00 0.00 28.33

101 Quanshuo WANG
China 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

14 12:00
10/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Heats 3/4

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 65 Anni MYKKANEN
Finland 360.00 Q240.00 70.00 120.00

2 170 Marjaana TERNI
Finland 260.00 Q138.33 121.67 113.33

3 142 Dino ROCK
Great Britain 258.33 Q125.00 133.33 118.33

4 136 Sydney NIXON
Canada 156.67 Q56.67 100.00 0.00

5 161 Iia VUORENPAA
Finland 30.0016.67 10.00 13.33

6 98 Nele BARWICH
Germany 23.340.00 6.67 16.67

7 157 Lucia HACKER
Germany 21.670.00 0.00 21.67

8 167 Miyu KAWABATA
Japan 20.0010.00 10.00 6.67

9 83 Naya DARUWALA
Germany 10.000.00 10.00 0.00

138 Anne SOMMERAUER
Germany DNS

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

15 12:35
10/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface
Heats  4/4

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 775.00 Q220.00 440.00 335.00

2 145 Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 656.67 Q266.67 390.00 223.33

3 68 Emily JACKSON
United States 598.34 Q296.67 41.67 301.67

4 99 Anna BRUNO
United States 463.33 Q100.00 173.33 290.00

5 26 Heidi WALSH
Great Britain 281.67 Q50.00 131.67 150.00

6 66 Miki SATO
Japan 250.00 Q170.00 80.00 30.00

7 48 Darby MCADAMS
United States 231.66 Q33.33 0.00 198.33

8 73 Abby HOLCOMBE
United States 188.33 Q53.33 75.00 113.33

9 134 Savannah WESTEINDE
Canada 156.67 Q70.00 15.00 86.67

10 127 Zofia TULA
Poland 90.0028.33 0.00 61.67

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

16 13:10
10/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Final Ranking

Women's Kayak Surface Junior

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name Country Score

1 114 Makinley Kate HARGROVE United States of America 251.67 GOLD

2 168 Sophie GILFILLAN Canada 231.67 SILVER

3 123 Eleanor KNIGHT United States of America 136.67 BRONZE

4 154 Leah HOUGH Ireland 71.67
5 54 Martina FAURAT FONT Spain 45.00

Semi-Final
6 29 Niamh MACKEN Great Britain 41.67
7 121 Chloe SPEARS United States of America 38.33
8 169 Anne PANTSAR Finland 28.33
9 120 Taru TERNI Finland 20.00
10 184 Holly OGILVIE Ireland 20.00
11 152 Sienna EDWARDS Great Britain 16.67

Heats
12 91 Jasmin STANGL-BRACHNIK Austria 23.33
13 5 Aisa LOPEZ-ARENAS Spain 23.33
14 21 Soizic DEMALINE France 21.67
14 141 Emma VILADOMAT Spain 21.67
16 50 Isabella WORMALL Great Britain 20.00
17 182 Sasha SACHS Canada 20.00
18 157 Sonja Regina HACKER Germany 10.00
19 147 Esta FULLMANN Germany 1.67
20 149 Jessica STIBBE Canada 0.00



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface Junior
Final 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 114 Makinley Kate HARGROVE
United States 251.67251.67 196.67 118.33

2 168 Sophie GILFILLAN
Canada 231.6780.00 231.67 50.00

3 123 Eleanor KNIGHT
United States 136.6710.00 38.33 136.67

4 154 Leah HOUGH
Ireland 71.6760.00 71.67 36.67

5 54 Martina FAURAT FONT
Spain 45.0010.00 45.00 16.67

43 14:40
13/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Women's Kayak Surface Junior
Semi-Final

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 114 Makinley Kate HARGROVE
United States 345.00 Q345.00 223.33

2 168 Sophie GILFILLAN
Canada 131.67 -213.33 Q131.67 101.67

3 154 Leah HOUGH
Ireland 83.33 -261.67 Q35.00 83.33

4 54 Martina FAURAT FONT
Spain 61.67 -283.33 Q36.67 61.67

5 123 Eleanor KNIGHT
United States 43.33 -301.67 Q0.00 43.33

6 29 Niamh MACKEN
Great Britain 41.67 -303.330.00 41.67

7 121 Chloe SPEARS
United States 38.33 -306.6725.00 38.33

8 169 Anne PANTSAR
Finland 28.33 -316.6728.33 20.00

9 120 Taru TERNI
Finland 20.00 -325.0020.00 10.00

10 184 Holly OGILVIE
Ireland 20.00 -325.0020.00 3.33

11 152 Sienna EDWARDS
Great Britain 16.67 -328.3316.67 0.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface Junior
Semi-Final

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 114 Makinley Kate HARGROVE
United States 345.00 Q345.00 223.33

2 168 Sophie GILFILLAN
Canada 131.67 Q131.67 101.67

3 154 Leah HOUGH
Ireland 83.33 Q35.00 83.33

4 54 Martina FAURAT FONT
Spain 61.67 Q36.67 61.67

5 123 Eleanor KNIGHT
United States 43.33 Q0.00 43.33

6 29 Niamh MACKEN
Great Britain 41.670.00 41.67

7 121 Chloe SPEARS
United States 38.3325.00 38.33

8 169 Anne PANTSAR
Finland 28.3328.33 20.00

9 120 Taru TERNI
Finland 20.0020.00 10.00

10 184 Holly OGILVIE
Ireland 20.0020.00 3.33

11 152 Sienna EDWARDS
Great Britain 16.6716.67 0.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

35 10:15
13/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Women's Kayak Surface Junior
Heats /2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 168 Sophie GILFILLAN
Canada 298.34 Q161.67 121.67 136.67

2 114 Makinley Kate HARGROVE
United States 205.00 -93.34 Q86.67 118.33 0.00

3 154 Leah HOUGH
Ireland 198.33 -100.01 Q85.00 113.33 0.00

4 54 Martina FAURAT FONT
Spain 135.00 -163.34 Q61.67 73.33 25.00

5 121 Chloe SPEARS
United States 126.67 -171.67 Q0.00 76.67 50.00

6 29 Niamh MACKEN
Great Britain 126.67 -171.67 Q56.67 65.00 61.67

7 123 Eleanor KNIGHT
United States 125.00 -173.34 Q55.00 70.00 10.00

8 152 Sienna EDWARDS
Great Britain 65.00 -233.34 Q35.00 0.00 30.00

9 120 Taru TERNI
Finland 45.00 -253.34 Q0.00 25.00 20.00

10 169 Anne PANTSAR
Finland 30.00 -268.34 Q10.00 20.00 0.00

10 184 Holly OGILVIE
Ireland 30.00 -268.34 Q20.00 10.00 0.00

12 91 Jasmin STANGL-BRACHNIK
Austria 23.33 -275.013.33 20.00 0.00

13 5 Aisa LOPEZ-ARENAS
Spain 23.33 -275.0113.33 0.00 10.00

14 21 Soizic DEMALINE
France 21.67 -276.6711.67 0.00 10.00

14 141 Emma VILADOMAT
Spain 21.67 -276.6710.00 0.00 11.67

16 50 Isabella WORMALL
Great Britain 20.00 -278.340.00 20.00 0.00

17 182 Sasha SACHS
Canada 20.00 -278.3410.00 10.00 0.00

18 157 Sonja Regina HACKER
Germany 10.00 -288.3410.00 0.00 0.00

19 147 Esta FULLMANN
Germany 1.67 -296.670.00 0.00 1.67

20 149 Jessica STIBBE
Canada 0.00 -298.340.00 0.00 0.00

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface Junior
Heats 1/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 154 Leah HOUGH
Ireland 198.33 Q85.00 113.33 0.00

2 54 Martina FAURAT FONT
Spain 135.00 Q61.67 73.33 25.00

3 120 Taru TERNI
Finland 45.00 Q0.00 25.00 20.00

4 169 Anne PANTSAR
Finland 30.00 Q10.00 20.00 0.00

5 91 Jasmin STANGL-BRACHNIK
Austria 23.333.33 20.00 0.00

6 5 Aisa LOPEZ-ARENAS
Spain 23.3313.33 0.00 10.00

7 21 Soizic DEMALINE
France 21.6711.67 0.00 10.00

7 141 Emma VILADOMAT
Spain 21.6710.00 0.00 11.67

9 182 Sasha SACHS
Canada 20.0010.00 10.00 0.00

10 147 Esta FULLMANN
Germany 1.670.00 0.00 1.67

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

28 11:15
12/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Kayak Surface Junior
Heats 2/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 168 Sophie GILFILLAN
Canada 298.34 Q161.67 121.67 136.67

2 114 Makinley Kate HARGROVE
United States 205.00 Q86.67 118.33 0.00

3 121 Chloe SPEARS
United States 126.67 Q0.00 76.67 50.00

4 29 Niamh MACKEN
Great Britain 126.67 Q56.67 65.00 61.67

5 123 Eleanor KNIGHT
United States 125.00 Q55.00 70.00 10.00

6 152 Sienna EDWARDS
Great Britain 65.00 Q35.00 0.00 30.00

7 184 Holly OGILVIE
Ireland 30.00 Q20.00 10.00 0.00

8 50 Isabella WORMALL
Great Britain 20.000.00 20.00 0.00

9 157 Sonja Regina HACKER
Germany 10.0010.00 0.00 0.00

149 Jessica STIBBE
Canada 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

29 11:52
12/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Final Ranking

Women's Canoe Decked Surface

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name Country Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW Great Britain 175.00 GOLD

2 127 Zofia TULA Poland 78.33 SILVER

3 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE Great Britain 65.00 BRONZE

4 168 Sophie GILFILLAN Canada 21.67
5 115 Jak FANTASTIC Great Britain 5.00

Heats
6 21 Soizic DEMALINE France 26.67
7 17 Beibhin BUTLER Ireland 23.33
8 93 Rebekah GREEN Great Britain 5.00
9 38 Julia ROGERS United States of America 3.33
10 72 Lucia HACKER Germany 0.00
10 104 Holly REPPERT United States of America 0.00

138 Anne SOMMERAUER Germany DNS



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Canoe Decked Surface
Final 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 175.0086.67 0.00 175.00

2 127 Zofia TULA
Poland 78.3335.00 78.33 8.33

3 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 65.0050.00 0.00 65.00

4 168 Sophie GILFILLAN
Canada 21.676.67 0.00 21.67

5 115 Jak FANTASTIC
Great Britain 5.005.00 0.00 0.00

33 14:25
12/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Women's Canoe Decked Surface
Heats 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 263.33 Q0.00 0.00 263.33

2 168 Sophie GILFILLAN
Canada 110.00 -153.33 Q95.00 0.00 15.00

3 127 Zofia TULA
Poland 73.33 -190.00 Q23.33 0.00 50.00

4 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 46.67 -216.66 Q6.67 21.67 25.00

5 115 Jak FANTASTIC
Great Britain 30.00 -233.33 Q0.00 5.00 25.00

6 21 Soizic DEMALINE
France 26.67 -236.6626.67 0.00 0.00

7 17 Beibhin BUTLER
Ireland 23.33 -240.000.00 23.33 0.00

8 93 Rebekah GREEN
Great Britain 5.00 -258.330.00 0.00 5.00

9 38 Julia ROGERS
United States 3.33 -260.003.33 0.00 0.00

10 72 Lucia HACKER
Germany 0.00 -263.330.00 0.00 0.00

10 104 Holly REPPERT
United States 0.00 -263.330.00 0.00 0.00

138 Anne SOMMERAUER
Germany DNS

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Women's Canoe Decked Surface
Heats 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 174 Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 263.33 Q0.00 0.00 263.33

2 168 Sophie GILFILLAN
Canada 110.00 Q95.00 0.00 15.00

3 127 Zofia TULA
Poland 73.33 Q23.33 0.00 50.00

4 156 Tamsyn MCCONCHIE
Great Britain 46.67 Q6.67 21.67 25.00

5 115 Jak FANTASTIC
Great Britain 30.00 Q0.00 5.00 25.00

6 21 Soizic DEMALINE
France 26.6726.67 0.00 0.00

7 17 Beibhin BUTLER
Ireland 23.330.00 23.33 0.00

8 93 Rebekah GREEN
Great Britain 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

9 38 Julia ROGERS
United States 3.333.33 0.00 0.00

72 Lucia HACKER
Germany 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

104 Holly REPPERT
United States 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

138 Anne SOMMERAUER
Germany DNS

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

19 14:25
10/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Final Ranking

Men's Kayak Squirt

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name Country Score

1 116 Taft SIBLEY United States of America 1993.33 GOLD

2 77 Andrew GRIZZELL United States of America 1960.00 SILVER

3 95 Clay WRIGHT United States of America 1280.00 BRONZE

4 47 David ROGERS Great Britain 1193.33
5 28 Justin CULLARS United States of America 893.33

Semi-Final
6 43 Alex EDWARDS Great Britain 840.00
7 166 Mike LOCHNY Germany 820.00
8 132 Yoshikaze KIMURA Japan 746.67
9 23 Finn KROSSIG Germany 523.33
10 51 Laurence READING Great Britain 503.33

Heats
11 57 Mirco HUNTEMANN Germany 1073.34
12 30 Ian THOMSON Canada 973.33
13 107 Matt HAMILTON Canada 941.33
14 56 Nanase OKAZAKI Japan 402.34
15 137 Mark RICHARD Canada 223.34
16 14 Aidan HAIG New Zealand 151.67
17 36 Eoghan KELLY Ireland 93.34
18 35 Yasushi KAMOSHITA Japan 0.00



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Squirt
Final 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 116 Taft SIBLEY
United States 1993.33853.33 1886.67 1993.33

2 77 Andrew GRIZZELL
United States 1960.001960.00 1400.00 840.00

3 95 Clay WRIGHT
United States 1280.001280.00 1266.67 790.00

4 47 David ROGERS
Great Britain 1193.33840.00 1120.00 1193.33

5 28 Justin CULLARS
United States 893.33440.00 893.33 833.33

10 14:45
09/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results
Men's Squirt

Semi-Final /2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 116 Taft SIBLEY
United States 2080.00 Q1973.33 2080.00

2 95 Clay WRIGHT
United States 1826.67 -253.33 Q1186.67 1826.67

3 77 Andrew GRIZZELL
United States 1653.33 -426.67 Q1653.33 1093.33

4 47 David ROGERS
Great Britain 906.67 -1173.33 Q780.00 906.67

5 28 Justin CULLARS
United States 880.00 -1200.00 Q693.33 880.00

6 43 Alex EDWARDS
Great Britain 840.00 -1240.00840.00 633.33

7 166 Mike LOCHNY
Germany 820.00 -1260.00343.33 820.00

8 132 Yoshikaze KIMURA
Japan 746.67 -1333.33746.67 610.00

9 23 Finn KROSSIG
Germany 523.33 -1556.67523.33 309.67

10 51 Laurence READING
Great Britain 503.33 -1576.67413.33 503.33

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Squirt
Semi-Final 1/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 47 David ROGERS
Great Britain 906.67 Q780.00 906.67

2 28 Justin CULLARS
United States 880.00 Q693.33 880.00

3 166 Mike LOCHNY
Germany 820.00343.33 820.00

4 132 Yoshikaze KIMURA
Japan 746.67746.67 610.00

5 51 Laurence READING
Great Britain 503.33413.33 503.33

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

7 13:10
09/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Squirt
Semi-Final 2/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 116 Taft SIBLEY
United States 2080.00 Q1973.33 2080.00

2 95 Clay WRIGHT
United States 1826.67 Q1186.67 1826.67

3 77 Andrew GRIZZELL
United States 1653.33 Q1653.33 1093.33

4 43 Alex EDWARDS
Great Britain 840.00840.00 633.33

5 23 Finn KROSSIG
Germany 523.33523.33 309.67

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

8 13:35
09/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results
Men's Squirt

Heats /2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 95 Clay WRIGHT
United States 3396.67 Q1706.67 1690.00

2 116 Taft SIBLEY
United States 2480.00 -916.67 Q920.00 1560.00

3 43 Alex EDWARDS
Great Britain 1773.33 -1623.34 Q920.00 853.33

4 77 Andrew GRIZZELL
United States 1566.67 -1830.00 Q346.67 1220.00

5 23 Finn KROSSIG
Germany 1470.00 -1926.67 Q860.00 610.00

6 132 Yoshikaze KIMURA
Japan 1219.33 -2177.34 Q319.33 900.00

7 28 Justin CULLARS
United States 1200.00 -2196.67 Q820.00 380.00

8 47 David ROGERS
Great Britain 1193.00 -2203.67 Q756.67 436.33

9 166 Mike LOCHNY
Germany 1170.00 -2226.67 Q680.00 490.00

10 51 Laurence READING
Great Britain 1133.34 -2263.33 Q586.67 546.67

11 57 Mirco HUNTEMANN
Germany 1073.34 -2323.33496.67 576.67

12 30 Ian THOMSON
Canada 973.33 -2423.34593.33 380.00

13 107 Matt HAMILTON
Canada 941.33 -2455.34833.33 108.00

14 56 Nanase OKAZAKI
Japan 402.34 -2994.33286.67 115.67

15 137 Mark RICHARD
Canada 223.34 -3173.33186.67 36.67

16 14 Aidan HAIG
New Zealand 151.67 -3245.0041.67 110.00

17 36 Eoghan KELLY
Ireland 93.34 -3303.3338.67 54.67

18 35 Yasushi KAMOSHITA
Japan 0.00 -3396.670.00 0.00

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Squirt
Heats 1/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 43 Alex EDWARDS
Great Britain 1773.33 Q920.00 853.33

2 132 Yoshikaze KIMURA
Japan 1219.33 Q319.33 900.00

3 28 Justin CULLARS
United States 1200.00 Q820.00 380.00

4 166 Mike LOCHNY
Germany 1170.00 Q680.00 490.00

5 57 Mirco HUNTEMANN
Germany 1073.34496.67 576.67

6 56 Nanase OKAZAKI
Japan 402.34286.67 115.67

7 14 Aidan HAIG
New Zealand 151.6741.67 110.00

8 36 Eoghan KELLY
Ireland 93.3438.67 54.67

35 Yasushi KAMOSHITA
Japan 0.000.00 0.00

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

3 11:15
09/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Men's Squirt
Heats 2/2

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 95 Clay WRIGHT
United States 3396.67 Q1706.67 1690.00

2 116 Taft SIBLEY
United States 2480.00 Q920.00 1560.00

3 77 Andrew GRIZZELL
United States 1566.67 Q346.67 1220.00

4 23 Finn KROSSIG
Germany 1470.00 Q860.00 610.00

5 47 David ROGERS
Great Britain 1193.00 Q756.67 436.33

6 51 Laurence READING
Great Britain 1133.34 Q586.67 546.67

7 30 Ian THOMSON
Canada 973.33593.33 380.00

8 107 Matt HAMILTON
Canada 941.33833.33 108.00

9 137 Mark RICHARD
Canada 223.34186.67 36.67

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round

4 11:45
09/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Final Ranking

Open Canoe Surface

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name Country Score

1 9 Landon MILLER United States of America 133.33 GOLD

2 151 Zachary ZWANENBURG Canada 81.67 SILVER

3 172 Philip JOSEF Germany 40.00 BRONZE

4 39 Jordan POFFENBERGER United States of America 38.33
5 7 Tom DOLLE France 26.67

Heats
6 133 Adam RAMADAN Great Britain 15.00
7 36 Eoghan KELLY Ireland 0.00
7 105 Connor PROUD Great Britain 0.00
7 89 Reimar STAUFENBERG Germany 0.00



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Open Canoe Surface
Final 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 9 Landon MILLER
United States 133.3373.33 0.00 133.33

2 151 Zachary ZWANENBURG
Canada 81.670.00 81.67 31.67

3 172 Philip JOSEF
Germany 40.0015.00 40.00 0.00

4 39 Jordan POFFENBERGER
United States 38.3315.00 5.00 38.33

5 7 Tom DOLLE
France 26.6726.67 20.00 0.00

27 14:15
11/10/2023



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Phase Results

Open Canoe Surface
Heats 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 9 Landon MILLER
United States 236.67 Q15.00 81.67 155.00

2 39 Jordan POFFENBERGER
United States 125.00 -111.67 Q68.33 15.00 56.67

3 151 Zachary ZWANENBURG
Canada 60.00 -176.67 Q10.00 31.67 28.33

4 172 Philip JOSEF
Germany 38.33 -198.34 Q0.00 18.33 20.00

5 7 Tom DOLLE
France 16.66 -220.01 Q13.33 0.00 3.33

6 133 Adam RAMADAN
Great Britain 15.00 -221.6710.00 5.00 0.00

7 36 Eoghan KELLY
Ireland 0.00 -236.670.00 0.00 0.00

7 105 Connor PROUD
Great Britain 0.00 -236.670.00 0.00 0.00

7 89 Reimar STAUFENBERG
Germany 0.00 -236.670.00 0.00 0.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round



2023 ICF CANOE FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
COLUMBUS - GEORGIA, United States

09/10/2023 - 14/10/2023
Results

Open Canoe Surface
Heats 

Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sábado, 14 de octubre de 2023 15:13 Page 1

Rank Bib Name
Country Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 9 Landon MILLER
United States 236.67 Q15.00 81.67 155.00

2 39 Jordan POFFENBERGER
United States 125.00 Q68.33 15.00 56.67

3 151 Zachary ZWANENBURG
Canada 60.00 Q10.00 31.67 28.33

4 172 Philip JOSEF
Germany 38.33 Q0.00 18.33 20.00

5 7 Tom DOLLE
France 16.66 Q13.33 0.00 3.33

6 133 Adam RAMADAN
Great Britain 15.0010.00 5.00 0.00

36 Eoghan KELLY
Ireland 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

89 Reimar STAUFENBERG
Germany 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

105 Connor PROUD
Great Britain 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Top 5  athletes advanced to next round

20 10:15
11/10/2023


